
PROGRAM ENRNO COURSE REG_CODE NAME STUDY
BA 146590758 AEC1L 27 KM AFSHEEN FATIMA 2720
BSC 146624675 AEC1L 27 DEEP KUMAR SONKER 2720
BSC 146597410 AEC1L 27 ANAND CHAUHAN 2720
BSC 156811153 AEC1L 27 AMIT BHARTI 2720
BSC 146597657 AEC1L 27 MOHD FURKAN SIDDIQUI 2720
BSC 168613140 AEC1L 27 POOJA VERMA 2720
BSC 151277415 AEC1L 27 YASHI GUPTA 2720
BSC 146597729 AEC1L 27 SHIVAM SHARMA 2720
BSC 146597696 AEC1L 27 VICHITRA SHARMA 2720
BSC 146597711 AEC1L 27 SHUBHAM KUMAR PRAJAPATI 2720
BSC 165957520 AEC1L 27 FAIZAN AHMAD NOORI 2720
BSC 165960639 CHE11L 27 NITIN KUMAR 2720
BSC 146597750 CHE11L 27 DUSHYANT KUMAR 2720
BSC 146597696 CHE11L 27 VICHITRA SHARMA 2720
BSC 146597238 CHE11L 27 VIPIN KUMAR KASHYAP 2720
BSC 157080551 CHE11L 27 MEGHA SHUKLA 2720
BSC 146624761 CHE11L 27 NITESH KUMAR 2720
BSC 146597410 CHE11L 27 ANAND CHAUHAN 2720
BSC 146597435 CHE11L 27 PANKAJ SHARMA 2720
BSC 151277042 CHE11L 27 KM VANDANA SHUKLA 2720
BSC 168613140 CHE11L 27 POOJA VERMA 2720
BSC 151277336 CHE11L 27 BHAVNA 2720
BSC 146624897 CHE11L 27 AVANTIKA SINGH CHAUHAN 2720
BSC 159860154 CHE11L 27 DILNASHEEN  AKHTAR 2720
BSC 126452742 CHE11L 27 RANJEET SHARMA 2720
BSC 165960044 CHE11L 27 MADHUKAR DWIVEDI 2720
BSC 156808306 CHE11L 27 ADITYA TRIVEDI 2720
BSC 159860011 CHE11L 27 AKANKSHA KHARE 2720
BSC 146597854 CHE11L 27 PRINCI SINGH 2720
BSC 146597180 CHE11L 27 KAUSHLEASH VERMA 2720
BSC 165960700 CHE11L 27 AKASH YADAV 2720
BSC 147296240 CHE11L 27 BHOLA KUMAR SINGH 2720
BSC 159860193 CHE11L 27 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 2720
BSC 146597775 CHE11L 27 MOHD AKMAM 2720
BSC 156811408 CHE11L 27 AMIT KUMAR 2720
BSC 156808020 CHE11L 27 SUYASH NARAIN SHUKLA 2720
BSC 146597600 CHE11L 27 ANJALI NIGAM 2720
BSC 165960488 CHE11L 27 MITALI YADAV 2720
BSC 146597711 CHE11L 27 SHUBHAM KUMAR PRAJAPATI 2720
BSC 146597729 CHE11L 27 SHIVAM SHARMA 2720
BSC 146597560 CHE11L 27 PREMLATA MISHRA 2720
BSC 151277669 CHE11L 27 JIYA LAL 2720
BSC 156808463 CHE11L 27 MONIKA JHA 2720
BSC 146597704 CHE11L 27 PREETI SINGH 2720
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BSC 126452742 CHE12L 27 RANJEET SHARMA 2720
BSC 151277336 CHE12L 27 BHAVNA 2720
BSC 165960700 CHE12L 27 AKASH YADAV 2720
BSC 165960044 CHE12L 27 MADHUKAR DWIVEDI 2720
BSC 165960488 CHE12L 27 MITALI YADAV 2720
BSC 146597410 CHE12L 27 ANAND CHAUHAN 2720
BSC 156808306 CHE12L 27 ADITYA TRIVEDI 2720
BSC 168613140 CHE12L 27 POOJA VERMA 2720
BSC 151277042 CHE12L 27 KM VANDANA SHUKLA 2720
BSC 159860011 CHE12L 27 AKANKSHA KHARE 2720
BSC 156808020 CHE12L 27 SUYASH NARAIN SHUKLA 2720
BSC 159860154 CHE12L 27 DILNASHEEN  AKHTAR 2720
BSC 146597238 CHE12L 27 VIPIN KUMAR KASHYAP 2720
BSC 146610580 CHE3L 27 SANJEEV SINGH CHAUHAN 2720
BSC 146624564 CHE3L 27 PREMSHI RAWAT 2720
BSC 146597689 CHE3L 27 SANKET ANAND 2720
BSC 146597094 CHE3L 27 DIPTI CHAUHAN 2720
BSC 146597980 CHE3L 27 VARUN KUMAR 2720
BSC 146597958 CHE3L 27 AKASH SHARMA 2720
BSC 146597284 CHE3L 27 ABHISHEK KUMAR SAXENA 2720
BSC 146597618 CHE3L 27 SUDHAKAR KUMAR PANDEY 2720
BSC 156808352 CHE3L 27 RUBY KHAN 2720
BSC 146624571 CHE3L 27 RITIKA PAL 2720
BSC 146597180 CHE3L 27 KAUSHLEASH VERMA 2720
BSC 156811240 CHE3L 27 SHIPRA PRAKASH 2720
BSC 146624715 CHE3L 27 ADESH KUMAR PAL 2720
BSC 146597775 CHE3L 27 MOHD AKMAM 2720
BSC 146624650 CHE3L 27 SHRUTI SINGH 2720
BSC 146597560 CHE3L 27 PREMLATA MISHRA 2720
BSC 146597592 CHE3L 27 PANKAJ KUMAR 2720
BSC 165960660 CHE3L 27 PRAGYA VERMA 2720
BSC 146597166 CHE3L 27 SUNIL KUMAR PRAJAPATI 2720
BSC 159860193 CHE3L 27 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 2720
BSC 146597640 CHE3L 27 SATYAM TIWARI 2720
BSC 159860179 CHE3L 27 pradeep 2720
BSC 146597743 CHE3L 27 DHANRAJ GUPTA 2720
BSC 146597696 CHE3L 27 VICHITRA SHARMA 2720
BSC 146624912 CHE3L 27 SURAJ KUMAR 2720
BSC 165960639 CHE3L 27 NITIN KUMAR 2720
BSC 146597736 CHE3L 27 OINAM RUSSI SINGH 2720
BSC 146597349 CHE3L 27 PRIYAM MOHAN 2720
BSC 146597886 CHE3L 27 SUNEEL KUMAR 2720
BSC 151277526 CHE3L 27 SHRAVAN KUMAR 2720
BSC 147296240 CHE3L 27 BHOLA KUMAR SINGH 2720
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BSC 146624690 CHE3L 27 SHASHIKANT DUBEY 2720
BSC 168613283 CHE3L 27 FASEEH UR RAHMAN KHAN 2720
BSC 146598000 CHE3L 27 SACHI MAURYA 2720
BSC 146597450 CHE3L 27 DEEPIKA SAXENA 2720
BSC 146624525 CHE3L 27 DESH DEEPAK SINGH 2720
BSC 146597388 CHE3L 27 ABHAY RANJAN 2720
BSC 146597474 CHE3L 27 HIMANSHU SINGH 2720
BSC 146597442 CHE3L 27 AKSHANSH PANDEY 2720
BSC 126452742 CHE3L 27 RANJEET SHARMA 2720
BSC 146597926 CHE7L 27 MOHAMMAD ILIYAS SIDDIQUI 2720
BSC 146598000 CHE7L 27 SACHI MAURYA 2720
BSC 146597854 CHE7L 27 PRINCI SINGH 2720
BSC 159860011 CHE7L 27 AKANKSHA KHARE 2720
BSC 157080551 CHE7L 27 MEGHA SHUKLA 2720
BSC 165957520 CHE7L 27 FAIZAN AHMAD NOORI 2720
BSC 165960044 CHE7L 27 MADHUKAR DWIVEDI 2720
BSC 156808020 CHE7L 27 SUYASH NARAIN SHUKLA 2720
BSC 165960771 CHE7L 27 ALI ABBAS RIZVI 2720
BSC 165957687 CHE7L 27 SYED HASNAIN AZHAR 2720
BSC 146624668 CHE7L 27 ADARSH SRIVASTAVA 2720
BSC 156808306 CHE7L 27 ADITYA TRIVEDI 2720
BSC 151277415 CHE7L 27 YASHI GUPTA 2720
BSC 151277669 CHE7L 27 JIYA LAL 2720
BSC 146597790 CHE7L 27 SHIVAM YADAV 2720
BSC 159860193 CHE7L 27 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 2720
BSC 126452742 CHE7L 27 RANJEET SHARMA 2720
BSC 146597671 CHE7L 27 KAUSHAL SRIVASTAVA 2720
BSC 151277042 CHE7L 27 KM VANDANA SHUKLA 2720
BSC 156811153 CHE7L 27 AMIT BHARTI 2720
BSC 146597284 CHE7L 27 ABHISHEK KUMAR SAXENA 2720
BSC 146624571 CHE7L 27 RITIKA PAL 2720
BSC 159860193 CHE8L 27 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 2720
BSC 146624668 CHE8L 27 ADARSH SRIVASTAVA 2720
BSC 165957687 CHE8L 27 SYED HASNAIN AZHAR 2720
BSC 165960044 CHE8L 27 MADHUKAR DWIVEDI 2720
BSC 146597671 CHE8L 27 KAUSHAL SRIVASTAVA 2720
BSC 146597790 CHE8L 27 SHIVAM YADAV 2720
BSC 156808306 CHE8L 27 ADITYA TRIVEDI 2720
BSC 146624571 CHE8L 27 RITIKA PAL 2720
BSC 165957520 CHE8L 27 FAIZAN AHMAD NOORI 2720
BSC 146597926 CHE8L 27 MOHAMMAD ILIYAS SIDDIQUI 2720
BSC 156811153 CHE8L 27 AMIT BHARTI 2720
BSC 151277042 CHE8L 27 KM VANDANA SHUKLA 2720
BSC 146597854 CHE8L 27 PRINCI SINGH 2720
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BSC 126452742 CHE8L 27 RANJEET SHARMA 2720
BSC 151277415 CHE8L 27 YASHI GUPTA 2720
BSC 146597284 CHE8L 27 ABHISHEK KUMAR SAXENA 2720
BSC 146598000 CHE8L 27 SACHI MAURYA 2720
BSC 165960771 CHE8L 27 ALI ABBAS RIZVI 2720
BSC 151277669 CHE8L 27 JIYA LAL 2720
BSC 157080551 CHE8L 27 MEGHA SHUKLA 2720
BSC 146597768 CHE11L 27 MUSKAN SINGH PATEL 2720
BSC 131132041 CHE11L 27 RAMDAS KUSHWAHA 2720
BSC 146597023 CHE11L 27 SHIVAM DIXIT 2720
BSC 146597023 CHE3L 27 SHIVAM DIXIT 2720
BSC 165957687 LSE11L 27 SYED HASNAIN AZHAR 2720
BSC 146624897 LSE11L 27 AVANTIKA SINGH CHAUHAN 2720
BSC 165960660 LSE11L 27 PRAGYA VERMA 2720
BSC 146624983 LSE11L 27 PINKY NEGI 2720
BSC 146597775 LSE11L 27 MOHD AKMAM 2720
BSC 159860154 LSE11L 27 DILNASHEEN  AKHTAR 2720
BSC 156811153 LSE11L 27 AMIT BHARTI 2720
BSC 146597238 LSE11L 27 VIPIN KUMAR KASHYAP 2720
BSC 156808463 LSE11L 27 MONIKA JHA 2720
BSC 145038875 LSE14L 27 NAZIA FEROZ 2720
BSC 157912081 LSE14L 27 SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA 2720
BSC 156808352 LSE14L 27 RUBY KHAN 2720
BSC 165960581 LSE14L 27 NANDANI DHANUK 2720
BSC 146597428 LSE4L 27 RAUNAK VERMA 2720
BSC 146597467 LSE4L 27 SIMRAN SRIVASTAVA 2720
BSC 146597238 LSE4L 27 VIPIN KUMAR KASHYAP 2720
BSC 168613140 LSE4L 27 POOJA VERMA 2720
BSC 146624715 LSE4L 27 ADESH KUMAR PAL 2720
BSC 146597782 LSE4L 27 AKANSHA JOSHI 2720
BSC 146624604 LSE4L 27 SWETANKSHI DIXIT 2720
BSC 146624786 LSE4L 27 ASIM SHEIKH SIDDIQUI 2720
BSC 146624564 LSE4L 27 PREMSHI RAWAT 2720
BSC 146597198 LSE4L 27 CHANDNI SINGH 2720
BSC 146597395 LSE4L 27 SANTOSH KUMAR NISHAD 2720
BSC 146624897 LSE4L 27 AVANTIKA SINGH CHAUHAN 2720
BSC 146597048 LSE4L 27 NEERAJ SHARMA 2720
BSC 146624779 LSE4L 27 VAIBHAV KUMAR 2720
BSC 146597539 LSE4L 27 AMRITA YADAV 2720
BSC 146597861 LSE4L 27 MUKESH KUMAR 2720
BSC 146597972 LSE4L 27 SHIVAM SRIVASTAVA 2720
BSC 146624596 LSE4L 27 RITURAJ DIXIT 2720
BSC 146597632 LSE4L 27 VINAY 2720
BSC 146597435 LSE4L 27 PANKAJ SHARMA 2720
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BSC 157080551 LSE4L 27 MEGHA SHUKLA 2720
BSC 156808463 LSE4L 27 MONIKA JHA 2720
BSC 146597940 LSE4L 27 MOHD SUHAIB 2720
BSC 151277042 LSE4L 27 KM VANDANA SHUKLA 2720
BSC 151277336 LSE4L 27 BHAVNA 2720
BSC 156811153 LSE4L 27 AMIT BHARTI 2720
BSC 146624983 LSE4L 27 PINKY NEGI 2720
BSC 146597213 LSE4L 27 RUBEENA HASHMI 2720
BSC 146597141 LSE4L 27 SOMYA JAISWAL 2720
BSC 126452742 LSE4L 27 RANJEET SHARMA 2720
BSC 165957687 LSE4L 27 SYED HASNAIN AZHAR 2720
BSC 146597790 LSE4L 27 SHIVAM YADAV 2720
BSC 146597514 LSE4L 27 KARISHMA GUPTA 2720
BSC 146597592 LSE4L 27 PANKAJ KUMAR 2720
BSC 146597094 LSE4L 27 DIPTI CHAUHAN 2720
BSC 146624897 LSE8L 27 AVANTIKA SINGH CHAUHAN 2720
BSC 146597213 LSE8L 27 RUBEENA HASHMI 2720
BSC 165960660 LSE8L 27 PRAGYA VERMA 2720
BSC 156808463 LSE8L 27 MONIKA JHA 2720
BSC 146597618 LSE8L 27 SUDHAKAR KUMAR PANDEY 2720
BSC 146597592 LSE8L 27 PANKAJ KUMAR 2720
BSC 156811153 LSE8L 27 AMIT BHARTI 2720
BSC 165957687 LSE8L 27 SYED HASNAIN AZHAR 2720
BSC 146597775 LSE8L 27 MOHD AKMAM 2720
BSC 146597238 LSE8L 27 VIPIN KUMAR KASHYAP 2720
BA 146593570 BPCL7 27 SHARWAN KUMAR 2720
BA 146593570 BPCL8 27 SHARWAN KUMAR 2720
BSC 146597847 BPHL103 27 PAWAN SINGH 2720
BSC 146597847 PHE8L 27 PAWAN SINGH 2720
BA 146621963 BPCL7 27 RUCHI CHAUDHARY 2720
BA 146621963 BPCL8 27 RUCHI CHAUDHARY 2720
BA 146621140 BPCL7 27 SHAKTI PRAKASH TIWARI 2720
BA 146592672 BPCL7 27 SUJEET KUMAR KASHYAP 2720
BA 146592672 BPCL8 27 SUJEET KUMAR KASHYAP 2720
BA 146621140 BPCL8 27 SHAKTI PRAKASH TIWARI 2720
BSC 159860179 BPHL103 27 pradeep 2720
BSC 146597958 BPHL103 27 AKASH SHARMA 2720
BSC 146597926 BPHL103 27 MOHAMMAD ILIYAS SIDDIQUI 2720
BSC 165960044 BPHL103 27 MADHUKAR DWIVEDI 2720
BSC 146597481 BPHL103 27 SHASHAANK KHANNA 2720
BSC 146597854 BPHL103 27 PRINCI SINGH 2720
BSC 151277486 BPHL103 27 RANVIJAY SINGH PARMAR 2720
BSC 146597696 BPHL103 27 VICHITRA SHARMA 2720
BSC 165960740 BPHL103 27 GURDEEP SINGH MARWA 2720
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BSC 146624540 BPHL103 27 ADITI SINGH 2720
BSC 146624872 BPHL103 27 PRADEEP KUMAR PRAJAPATI 2720
BSC 146597370 BPHL103 27 DIVYA MISHRA 2720
BSC 146624990 BPHL103 27 SAUMYA CHAURASIYA 2720
BSC 146624690 BPHL103 27 SHASHIKANT DUBEY 2720
BSC 146610580 BPHL103 27 SANJEEV SINGH CHAUHAN 2720
BSC 165960639 BPHL103 27 NITIN KUMAR 2720
BSC 146597919 BPHL103 27 HARSHIT DUBEY 2720
BSC 146624518 BPHL103 27 AMAR VERMA 2720
BSC 146597743 BPHL103 27 DHANRAJ GUPTA 2720
BSC 146624937 BPHL103 27 AKASH KANOJIA 2720
BSC 165957520 BPHL103 27 FAIZAN AHMAD NOORI 2720
BSC 146597388 BPHL103 27 ABHAY RANJAN 2720
BSC 146624643 BPHL103 27 AMITA SHARMA 2720
BSC 165932346 BPHL103 27 RAM KUMAR BHARDWAJ 2720
BSC 146624525 BPHL103 27 DESH DEEPAK SINGH 2720
BSC 156808882 BPHL103 27 MOHD REHAN SIDDIQUI 2720
BSC 146597356 BPHL103 27 AMAN JAIN 2720
BSC 146597442 BPHL103 27 AKSHANSH PANDEY 2720
BSC 156808360 BPHL103 27 AAISHA BANO 2720
BSC 147296240 BPHL103 27 BHOLA KUMAR SINGH 2720
BSC 151277415 BPHL103 27 YASHI GUPTA 2720
BSC 146597213 BPHL103 27 RUBEENA HASHMI 2720
BSC 159861608 BPHL103 27 NAVIN KUMAR JHA 2720
BSC 146597206 BPHL103 27 VAIBHAV SRIVASTAVA 2720
BSC 146597736 BPHL103 27 OINAM RUSSI SINGH 2720
BSC 146597521 BPHL103 27 KAVITA SHUKLA 2720
BSC 146624826 BPHL103 27 NAZIA BANO 2720
BSC 156811240 BPHL103 27 SHIPRA PRAKASH 2720
BSC 146597062 BPHL103 27 ABHISHEK KASHYAP 2720
BSC 146597410 BPHL103 27 ANAND CHAUHAN 2720
BSC 156808320 BPHL103 27 ALKA DWIVEDI 2720
BSC 146597180 BPHL103 27 KAUSHLEASH VERMA 2720
BSC 151277669 BPHL103 27 JIYA LAL 2720
BSC 146624969 BPHL103 27 AMEYA AATMAN 2720
BSC 126452742 BPHL103 27 RANJEET SHARMA 2720
BSC 146624983 PH12L 27 PINKY NEGI 2720
BSC 146624761 PH12L 27 NITESH KUMAR 2720
BSC 146624730 PH12L 27 MOHAMMAD ARIF SIDDIQUE 2720
BSC 165957694 PHE12L 27 ANJANI KUMAR SINGH 2720
BSC 165960639 PHE12L 27 NITIN KUMAR 2720
BSC 156808306 PHE12L 27 ADITYA TRIVEDI 2720
BSC 159861045 PHE12L 27 DINESH SHAHI 2720
BSC 165960740 PHE12L 27 GURDEEP SINGH MARWA 2720
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BSC 151277486 PHE12L 27 RANVIJAY SINGH PARMAR 2720
BSC 165960044 PHE12L 27 MADHUKAR DWIVEDI 2720
BSC 156808020 PHE12L 27 SUYASH NARAIN SHUKLA 2720
BSC 146597410 PHE8L 27 ANAND CHAUHAN 2720
BSC 159861608 PHE8L 27 NAVIN KUMAR JHA 2720
BSC 159861045 PHE8L 27 DINESH SHAHI 2720
BSC 146597435 PHE8L 27 PANKAJ SHARMA 2720
BSC 146597854 PHE8L 27 PRINCI SINGH 2720
BSC 146597750 PHE8L 27 DUSHYANT KUMAR 2720
BSC 146624668 PHE8L 27 ADARSH SRIVASTAVA 2720
BSC 151277526 PHE8L 27 SHRAVAN KUMAR 2720
BSC 165960044 PHE8L 27 MADHUKAR DWIVEDI 2720
BSC 147296240 PHE8L 27 BHOLA KUMAR SINGH 2720
BSC 146624730 PHE8L 27 MOHAMMAD ARIF SIDDIQUE 2720
BSC 151277486 PHE8L 27 RANVIJAY SINGH PARMAR 2720
BSC 156808338 PHE8L 27 NISHA PATEL 2720
BSC 156808320 PHE8L 27 ALKA DWIVEDI 2720
BSC 151277669 PHE8L 27 JIYA LAL 2720
BSC 165957694 PHE8L 27 ANJANI KUMAR SINGH 2720
BSC 146597180 PHE8L 27 KAUSHLEASH VERMA 2720
BSC 165932346 PHE8L 27 RAM KUMAR BHARDWAJ 2720
BSC 156808020 PHE8L 27 SUYASH NARAIN SHUKLA 2720
BSC 146597768 BPHL103 27 MUSKAN SINGH PATEL 2720
BSC 146624880 BPHL103 27 SHUBHAM KUMAR VERMA 2720
BSC 146597768 PHE8L 27 MUSKAN SINGH PATEL 2720
BSC 146597023 BPHL103 27 SHIVAM DIXIT 2720
BSC 146597023 PHE8L 27 SHIVAM DIXIT 2720


